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2012 LC FGC 14 & Under Junior Olympics, Sanction #: FGJO072012PSTB29

Hosted by Plantation Swim Team

Individual Rankings - Through Event 108

10 & Under Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Santander, Andrea E 63 10 Miami Beach Seahawks-FG

 2 Mesa, Vanessa 49. 50 10 South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 3 Brisco, Dakota J 43. 50 10 Lake Lytal Lightning-FG

 4 Biro, Delaney P 31 10 South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 5 Gomez, Nicole M 27 10 North Palm Beach Swim Club-FG

10 & Under Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Rodriguez, Rafael 61 10 South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 2 Skarie, Jonathan E 43 10 Martin County Aquatics-FG

 3 Kotikovski, Elvis 38. 50 10 Fla Aquatics-FG

 4 Fernandez, Michael I 34 10 City Of Hialeah Storm Swim Tea-FG

 5 Wong, Andres 33 10 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami-FG

10 & Under Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Santander, Andrea E 63 10 Miami Beach Seahawks-FG

 2 Rodriguez, Rafael 61 10 South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 3 Mesa, Vanessa 49. 50 10 South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 4 Brisco, Dakota J 43. 50 10 Lake Lytal Lightning-FG

 5 Skarie, Jonathan E 43 10 Martin County Aquatics-FG

11-12 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Heron, Kelley E 59 12 South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 2 Nava, Jessica L 48 12 Pine Crest Swimming-FG

 3 Mancilla, Alicia M 44 12 Miami Dade County Aquatic Club-FG

 4 Vargas, Melannie A 35 12 Miami Dade County Aquatic Club-FG

 4 Sanchez, Paloma 35 12 Fla Aquatics-FG

11-12 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Marin, Ervin 58 12 Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden-FG

 2 Quintero, Bryan S 48 12 Miami Beach Seahawks-FG

 3 Munoz, Gabriel 44 12 Davie Nadadores Swim Team-FG

 3 Gomez, Alberto 44 12 Miami Dade County Aquatic Club-FG

 5 Perera, Nicholas V 42 12 South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 5 Asnis, Maximilian S 42 12 Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden-FG

11-12 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Heron, Kelley E 59 12 South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 2 Marin, Ervin 58 12 Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden-FG

 3 Nava, Jessica L 48 12 Pine Crest Swimming-FG

 3 Quintero, Bryan S 48 12 Miami Beach Seahawks-FG

 5 Munoz, Gabriel 44 12 Davie Nadadores Swim Team-FG

 5 Gomez, Alberto 44 12 Miami Dade County Aquatic Club-FG
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2012 LC FGC 14 & Under Junior Olympics, Sanction #: FGJO072012PSTB29

Hosted by Plantation Swim Team

Individual Rankings - Through Event 108

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 5 Mancilla, Alicia M 44 12 Miami Dade County Aquatic Club-FG

13-14 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Burdge, Hannah M 56. 50 14 Martin County Aquatics-FG

 2 Fertel, Kelly 52 14 Rockway Swimming Team-FG

 3 Kopas, Allison M 40 13 Davie Nadadores Swim Team-FG

 4 Ciesla, Marta K 39 13 Pine Crest Swimming-FG

 5 Schirmer, Caroline M 34 14 Jupiter Dragons Swim Team-FG

 5 Smiddy, Rose K 34 13 AK Sharks-FG

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Pisani, William J 60 14 Lake Lytal Lightning-FG

 2 Medina, Nicolas B 56 14 Davie Nadadores Swim Team-FG

 3 Gallego, Carlos J 39 14 Davie Nadadores Swim Team-FG

 4 Contich, Henry M 36 14 Pine Crest Swimming-FG

 4 Horrego, Julio A 36 13 City Of Hialeah Storm Swim Tea-FG

13-14 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Pisani, William J 60 14 Lake Lytal Lightning-FG

 2 Burdge, Hannah M 56. 50 14 Martin County Aquatics-FG

 3 Medina, Nicolas B 56 14 Davie Nadadores Swim Team-FG

 4 Fertel, Kelly 52 14 Rockway Swimming Team-FG

 5 Kopas, Allison M 40 13 Davie Nadadores Swim Team-FG


